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RALLYE DU PRINTEMPS

RALLYE DU PRINTEMPS
DU 13 AU 14 MAI 23

INFOS RESULTATS

N°

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

CLASSEMENTS

ENGAGES

GROUPE CLASSE VOITURE

EQUIPAGE
MARCOBAL Thierry Al
DESCHARNE Mathieu
VAQUER Didier 415
RIGONI Jean-Bernard
CAPEL Christian AT
BOUGETTE Danielle
ARGELIES Fabien 415
ARGELIES Miléna
MARCOBAL-BASTIDE Cantin CLA
LAPENE Richard
AGRELO Frédéric
1f:der1L CLA
BRUILLE Vincent
CARRERAS Jean-Christoph
: ean-Christophe CLA
RENAUD Pierre-Yves
BACHEVALIER Pascal
B CLA
FOURMENT René
BONNEFOUS Alain AT
GUICHARD Mathilde
VAILHE Patrick AJ
CAUSSE Cédric
POTAVIN Mathieu AT
LEONARD Léa
MERIC Laurent AT
MERIC Maxime
PRALONG Michel
iche Al

HEER Frangois

E7

C8

E7

C8

E5

D5

D5

E7

E3

BMW M3

Porsche 911 SC

BMW M3

Porsche 911 SC

Ford Escort MK2 RS 2000

Ford Escort MK 1

Porsche 911

Audi Coupé GT

Peugeot 309 GTI

Renault 11 TURBO

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Renault 5 GT Turbo

Peugeot 205 RALLY

ABANDONS

https://www ffsa.org/live?course=45154550&IsDlg=1

ORDRES DE DEPART

PENALITES

DATE DE CONVOCATION HEURE DE CONVOCATION

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

17/05/2023 14:26
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N° EQUIPAGE

213 JOUINES Jean
JOUINES Josiane

PEYRE-COLLEREY Stéphane

THIETARD Patrick

215 SANCHEZ Didier
BARTHEZ Jean-Louis

216 RODRIGUEZ Thierry
RODRIGUEZ Magali

217 POMAREDE Bernard
LEYDIER Gilles

VILLARET Benjamin

219 .
VILLARET Mathis

GROUPE CLASSE VOITURE

415

CLA

BJ

B5

C5

c4

c4

D3

Opel GT

Lancia Fulvia

Opel Ascona B

Volkswagen Golf GTI

Volkswagen Golf GTI

Talbot Samba Rallye

https://www ffsa.org/live?course=45154550&IsDlg=1

DATE DE CONVOCATION HEURE DE CONVOCATION

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

13/05/2023

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

14:30:00

17/05/2023 14:26



